

Filming Application

Approval from the City of Nedlands is required to undertake any commercial filming within the City.

Applicant Information				
Name:				
Company/organisation:				
Address:				
Phone number:				
Email address:				
Filming Information				
What will be filmed?				
Intended use of footage:				
Filming location:				
Set-up:	Date:			Time:
Filming duration:	Date:			Time:
Completion of pack-up:	Date			Time
Equipment to be used:				
Will you be filming on a road?	☐ Ye	es	□No	
If yes, please specify and				
provide a traffic management plan:				
Will you be making loud noise or using lights, animals, or fireworks?	☐ Ye	es	□No	
If yes, please specify:				



Filming Application

Ack	nowled	dgement				
Ι, _		as the application proval to conduct commercial filming in the City of Nedlands,	ant,			
	eking app knowledg					
1.	The info	ormation in my application is true and correct.				
2.	Appropriate liability and other insurances are in place.					
3.	I accept full responsibility for the facility and/or reserve during the specified hire period.					
4.	If requir	red, I will notify nearby residents and businesses of the filming				
5.	5. I will comply with the Council's conditions of hire and local laws.					
6.	I will be filming.	e responsible for all costs relating to any damage resulting for	rom the			
7.	by my f	nnify the City of Nedlands against any action, suit or proceeding failure to observe statutory and other requirements or as a resurnce or actions.				
8.		ot undertake any filming until I have received written approval f Nedlands.	rom the			
Sign	ature _	Date				
Nam	ne _					
	•	eve completed this form, please return it to the City with any supposes via any of the methods below:	porting			
≢ = "	Email	council@nedlands.wa.gov.au In City of Nedlands person Administration Cent 71 Stirling Hwy NEDLANDS WA 60				
	Mail	City of Nedlands PO Box 9				

This form is an application only.
You will be notified in writing when your filming application has been assessed

NEDLANDS WA 6909